Pro Men

Darrell Young
Gabe Owens
Jon Wilson
Gordy Anderson
Scott Harrin

Elite Men

Cedar Keys
Kriss Walton

Expert Men 19-29

Sam Isett

Chris Farm
Phillip Wiering
Jesse Selman
Hollis Brake
Zane Longden
Travis Carpenter
Tom Lyons
Jared Longden
Corey Sherwood
Charlie Shonkwiler
Clint Parker
Dave Hedberg
Tyler York

Expert Men 30-39

Brad Delzer
Brad Watt
Todd Olson
Eric Loney
Victor Sandrin
Kevin Watt
Keith Witt
Chris Eggen
Gordon Luckie
Dan Tigner

EXPERT 40 +

Darrell Jamieson
Mike Rinnan

Expert Jr Men 0-18

Aaron Nachtrab
Cody Johnson

Race 1

22
25
30

19

30
25

25
22
30

17
13
19
15

A OON-_0O©
—

30
25
19

22
17

o o

30
25

Race 2

30
25

22

17
15
30
25
19
11
22

ocoo~NoOoo

22
30
17
25
19
11

15
13

30
25

subtotal

52
50
30
22
19

0
0
60
25

42
37
60
25
36
24
41
24
22

AN N -
—

52
30
42
25
38
33
24
15
13

30
25

30
55

Race3

30

22
25

30
15
19

17
13

19
30
17
25

30
25

25

Final Total

52
50
30
22
19

0
0
90
25

64
62
60
55
51
43
41
41
35

AN N -
—

71
60
59
50
38
33
24
15
13

60
50

30
80



Charlie Sponsel
Russell Biskeborn
Jermey Jesinghaus

Expert Women

April Cordaro

Sport Men 19-29

Zach Montandon
Todd Glasgow
Daniel Grijolva
Ryan Jacobs
Scott Stanton
Marty Smith
Mike Welch
Matt Savage
Jason Boone
Philip Tanguy
Egan Rordon
David Shultz
Caleb Pusey

Sport Men 30-39

Aaron Tuttle
James Lamb
Doug Hubin
Kevin Gottwig
Edgar Badua
Stuart Gilbert
Dan Tigner
James Weinheimer
Matt Leitheiser
Matthew Thayer
Carl Wheeland
Chris Eggen
Shane Mills

Phil Merwin
Victorio Chavarria

Sport Jr Men 15-18

Casey Tane
Steven Tauschack
Raymond Flores
Kody Moga

Ryan VanNoy
Tyler Manley

Hardtail Open Men

Chris Craighead

22
19

30

30
22
13
11
25
15

19
17

30

22
25

30

25
22

30

30
22
19
17
13
15

25

o000 OoO0O-~00

30
22
17

25
19

30

22
44
22

60

60
44
32
28
22
19
25
25
24

14
19
17

60
22
39
25
25
19

60

19

30
25
22

19
17

30
25
22

13
11

22

22
63
22

60

90
75
52
44
32
30
30
30
17
17

90
69
54
37
35
30
25
25
24
22
21
19
17

60
44
39
25
25
19

60



Ken Stone

Darryoush Pishuai
Johnny Rollin

Cy Pishuai

Kenneth H. Sponsel llI
Ryan Harem

Mike Cheyne

Sport 40+

Dave Richards
Arlo Ward
Clark McNutt

Sport Jr Men 0-14

Kyle Schless
Ty Skordahl

Sport Open Women

Erika Johnson
Cherry Thomas
Vanessa Wilhelm
Kelly Forbes

Sport Jr Women 0-18

Becca Margulies

Beg Open Men

Cody Harms
Roger Jesinghaus
Rocky Luna
Patrick Badua

Beg Jr Men 15-18

Elie Dulley

|Alex McNeely

Beg Men 40+

Jeff Lyons
Dan Bankston
David Callanan

Beg Jr Men 0-14

Brian Jorgensen
Dylan Lineberger-Scholl
Sam Callanan

22
25

19

17
15

25
30
22

30

30

25
22

30

30

25

30

30

25

25
17
30

25
19

22

30
25

30

25

30
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25
41
25
22
19
17
15

55
30
22

30

60
25
25
22

30

30
30
25
25

60

30

25

55
17
30

30

30

30

25

30
25

30

30
25

55
41
25
22
19
17
15

85
30
22

30
30

60
50
25
22

30

30
30
25
25

90
25

30
30
25

85
42
30



Miles Fidler
Ty Skordahl

Beg JR 0-10

Draven Wheeland

Beg Open Women

Jamie Tuchscherer
Shauna Stroupe

22
19

30

[N e]

30

o o

22
19

60

30

22
19

90



